
Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

103Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary  23,540

08/25/04

08/18/94

07/23/94

06/29/94

Sent Callback, No Response

Not At Home

Not At Home

Owner

Owner

MS

KJM

KJM

DR

PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

DIAZ-LUPITOU, WILLIAM R & ZORYLEE
113 A MARGARET ST

SOUTH PORTLAND ME 04106

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 2 COBB RD Map ID: 25-001-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R1
Residential

Property Notes

0.1600 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .16 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
09/22/17
09/04/12
09/04/12
10/26/06
08/01/98
07/01/98
06/29/90
07/18/86

165,000

162,000

92,000
60,900

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Valid Sale
Foreclosure/Repo
Foreclosure/Repo
Valid Sale
Court Order Decree
Court Order Decree
Valid Sale
Valid Sale

2017R/06989
0003421/259
0003421/256
0002792/034
0001605/188
0001601/032
0001016/104
0000765/011

DIAZ-LUPITOU, WILLIAM R & ZORYLEE
MACNEIL, NICHOLAS C
FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASS
COLE, WHITNEY P
ALMASI, GEORGE W
UNK
GEORGE ALMASI
PIEREMAN, CHRISTOPHER G. AND DEBR

Warranty Deed
Foreclosure
Foreclosure
Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 23,500
 115,700
 139,200

 23,500
 116,800
 140,300

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

ORION

Assessment Information

AC  23,500
 115,700
 139,200

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 139,200

2017R/06989 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

2

Old Style 1918

3 1

Yes Yes

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

White

C

VERY GOOD

0

Frame Shed  1995 15 x  6  90 C 1 A  390

Al/Vinyl

Full

Basic

Oil

None

Good Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

90

1

 19,200

 1,248

 1,170

 0

 0

 0

Warm Air

 x 

x

7

1

 528

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 2 COBB RD Parcel Id: 25-001-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 106,871

 0

 108,040
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  116,400

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

103Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary  19,580

10/26/04

08/25/04

08/04/94

07/23/94

06/27/94

Entry & Sign

Not At Home

Not At Home

Not At Home

Owner

Owner

Owner

DR1

MS

WAL

KJM

DR

PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

MULGREW, LINDSAY
4 COBB RD

BATH ME 04530 2108

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 4 COBB RD Map ID: 25-002-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R1
Residential

Property Notes

DIV DECREE BK2392 PG318

0.0700 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .07 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
08/31/17
10/02/01
07/24/85

126,000

49,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Valid Sale
To/From Government
Valid Sale

2017R/06266
0001917/004
0000711/320

MULGREW, LINDSAY
UNK
SUTER, PAULINE R

Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 19,600
 97,500

 117,100

 19,600
 97,800

 117,400

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

ORION

Assessment Information

AC  19,600
 97,500

 117,100

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 117,100

2017R/06266 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

2

Old Style 1918

2 1

No No

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Gray

C

VERY GOOD

0

Frame

Full

Basic

Oil

None

Good Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

90

1

 6,000

 960

 

 0

 0

 0

Warm Air

 x 

x

4

 480

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 4 COBB RD Parcel Id: 25-002-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 102,014

 0

 102,010
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  97,800

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

103Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary  20,020

11/08/04

08/25/04

06/27/94

Entry & Sign

Not At Home

Owner

Owner

Owner

MS

MS

DR

PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

KIRKPATRICK, STEPHEN R & MICHELE H
6 COBB RD

BATH ME 04530 2108

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 6 COBB RD Map ID: 25-003-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R1
Residential

Property Notes

0.0800 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .08 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
06/24/91
02/27/91

75,000 Valid Sale
Transfer Of Convenience

0001067/159
0001054/163

KIRKPATRICK, STEPHEN R & MICHELE H
WILLIAM R. DONNELL

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 20,000
 93,300

 113,300

 20,000
 93,700

 113,700

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

ORION

Assessment Information

AC  20,000
 93,300

 113,300

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 20,000
 93,300

0001067/159 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
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
01/23/13
06/23/08
07/01/96
03/01/96
06/01/95

125,000
169,500
50,000
38,500

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Valid Sale
Valid Sale
Valid Sale
To/From Government
Bankruptcy Proceedings

0003466/271
0002994/294
0001429/115
0001403/020
0001356/215
0000365/981

SNELL, MATHEW A
MOORE, BARRY S SR & BARBARA G
CRAM, MARC M
UNK
UNK
UNK

Warranty Deed
Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 20,500
 122,300
 142,800

 20,500
 124,800
 145,300

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

ORION

Assessment Information

AC  20,500
 122,300
 142,800

RDK

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 20,000
 122,800

0003466/271 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

2

Old Style 1918

4 1

No No

1

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Beige

C

VERY GOOD

0

Frame

Part

Basic

Oil

None

Good Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

90

1

 4,800

 1,536

 2,340

-5,330

 0

 0

Hot Water

 x 

x

1

1

7

 768

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 26 ANDREWS RD Parcel Id: 25-036-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 130,998

 5,310

 133,320
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  124,800

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

103Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary  20,020

11/05/04

08/27/04

06/27/94

Entry & Sign

Not At Home

Relative

Owner

Owner

MS

MS

DR

PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

BRYAN, ERIC N
28 ANDREWS RD
BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 28 ANDREWS RD Map ID: 25-037-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R1
Residential

Property Notes

0.0800 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .08 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
04/29/16
04/13/16
04/15/10
04/15/10
12/01/04
03/22/04

139,000
135,000
135,000
120,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Other, See Notes
Valid Sale
Valid Sale
Other, See Notes
Valid Sale
Court Order Decree

2016R/02766
2016R/02460
0003181/140
0003181/138
2497/233
0002369/134
0000366/747

BRYAN, ERIC N
BRYAN, ERIC N
BURCH, FERNANDE M
AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL RELOCATION
CUNIO, PAUL E & SUSAN J
SPEAR, LAUREL A PR

Error Correction
Warranty Deed
Warranty Deed
Warranty Deed
Deed Of Sale By Pr

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 20,000
 85,800

 105,800

 20,000
 86,700

 106,700

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

ORION

Assessment Information

AC  20,000
 85,800

 105,800

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 20,000
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

 Permit Information 

VACHON, BERNARD I
118 LINCOLN ST
BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 118 LINCOLN ST Map ID: 25-064-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R1
Residential

Property Notes

0.2100 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .21 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
10/19/04
10/08/04

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

No Consideration
Court Order Decree

2478/186
2470/95
0000274/133

VACHON, BERNARD I
VACHON, BERNARD I, PR
VACHON, ALICE

Deed Of Sale By Pr
Certificate Of Abstract (Prob

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 25,700
 128,200
 153,900

 25,700
 130,500
 156,200

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

ORION

Assessment Information

AC  25,700
 128,200
 153,900

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 20,000
 133,900

2478/186 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

2

Colonial 1951

3 1

No No

1

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

White

B-

FAIR

0

Frame

Full

Basic

Oil

None

Fair

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

68

1

 20,400

 1,696

 2,730

 0

 0

 0

Hot Water

 x 

x

1

1

6

 728

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 118 LINCOLN ST Parcel Id: 25-064-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 148,532

 10,650

 161,910
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  130,500

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

103Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary  30,300

08/30/04

05/25/94

Sent Callback, No Response Owner

Owner

MS

DR

PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

FROST, FRANK
134 LINCOLN ST
BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 134 LINCOLN ST Map ID: 25-065-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R1
Residential

Property Notes

0.5300 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .53 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
08/23/05
10/01/93
07/25/86

145,000
135,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Sale Of Undivided Interest
Valid Sale
Valid Sale

0002609/281
0001235/255
0000764/080

FROST, FRANK
FROST, FRANK & BARBARA W
ZIFFERBLATT, AVA TEVV

Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 30,300
 179,100
 209,400

 30,300
 177,700
 208,000

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

ORION

Assessment Information

AC  30,300
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

 Permit Information 

10/25/16

07/27/00

PLUNKETT, JONATHAN R & SHERRY L
13 SHERIDAN RD
BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 13 SHERIDAN RD Map ID: 25-071-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R1
Residential

Property Notes

0.7000 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .7 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
11/07/00
08/01/98 95,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Family Sale
Valid Sale

0001812/017
0001603/178
0000298/235

PLUNKETT, JONATHAN R & SHERRY L

UNK

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 32,000
 135,300
 167,300

 32,000
 141,200
 173,200

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

ORION

Assessment Information

AC  32,000
 135,300
 167,300

RAL

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 20,000
 147,300

0001812/017 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1

Ranch 1957

3 1

No No

     600

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Brown

C+

VERY GOOD

0

Frame

Full

Basic

Oil

None

Good Condition

Same

Hot Tub

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

92

1

 26,500

 1,080

 2,520

 0

 0

 0

Hot Water

 x 

x

1

1

5

2

 936

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 13 SHERIDAN RD Parcel Id: 25-071-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 106,443

 15,720

 124,680
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  141,200

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

103Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary  24,860

06/26/18

08/30/04

06/29/94

Measured Only

Sent Callback, No Response

Other

Owner

Owner

BEC

MS

DR

4541

Purpose

Garage, House Addition And Kitche 40,000
Date Issued

100

 Permit Information 

06/02/15

RAINEY LAURI I
11 SHERIDAN RD
BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 11 SHERIDAN RD Map ID: 25-072-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R1
Residential

Property Notes

0.1900 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .19 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
12/01/14
11/15/04

135,000 Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Valid Sale
Transfer Of Convenience

2014R/00835
0002490/159
0000349/151

RAINEY LAURI I
AUSTIN, ALBERT F JR & HIGGINS, KATHE
AUSTIN, ALBERT F JR

Warranty Deed
Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 24,900
 123,700
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

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 162 LINCOLN ST Map ID: 25-081-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R1
Residential

Property Notes

0.3800 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .38 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
10/20/15
05/11/07
11/01/97

187,000
206,000
90,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Valid Sale
Valid Sale
Valid Sale

2015R/08117
0002862/329
0001536/075
0000618/319

OUTWIN, CHARLES PATRICK &
HOWE, STEVEN C & MARY C
WOODHOUSE, PETER A & NANCY T
UNK

Warranty Deed
Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 28,800
 146,100
 174,900

 28,800
 145,300
 174,100

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

ORION

Assessment Information

AC  28,800
 146,100
 174,900

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 20,000
 154,900

2015R/08117 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1

Split Level 1958

3 2

No No

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

1

2

No

1

Beige

B-

AVERAGE

0

Frame Shed  1998 10 x  12  120 C 1 A  630

Mas&Fr

Full

Basic

Oil

None

Average Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

80

1

 

 1,631

 4,100

 0

 0

 0

Hot Water

 x 

     308

1

1

1

6

 1,323

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 162 LINCOLN ST Parcel Id: 25-081-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 150,124

 26,680

 180,900
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  144,700

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

103Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary  27,060

08/30/04

09/02/94

07/22/94

06/20/94

Total Refusal

Not At Home

Not At Home

Owner

Owner

MS

KJM

KJM

DR

4335

Purpose

New "Shed" Roof Over Door. 500
Date Issued

 Permit Information 

09/06/12

RICHARDS, MARILYN L
132 BEDFORD ST

BATH ME 04530 2117

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 132 BEDFORD ST Map ID: 25-082-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R1
Residential

Property Notes

0.2400 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .24 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
02/01/90
11/20/85

110,000
59,000

Valid Sale
Valid Sale

0000994/194
0000731/038

RICHARDS, MARILYN L
HARRIMAN, LEON C. AND NANCY J.

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 27,100
 139,900
 167,000

 27,100
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

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

84

1

 25,900

 1,492

 4,680

 0

 0

 0

Hot Water

 x 

x

1

1

1

6

1

 1,140

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 136 BEDFORD ST Parcel Id: 25-084-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 112,268

 10,490

 127,440
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  133,000

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

103Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary  24,860

08/30/04

07/22/94

06/20/94

Sent Callback, No Response

Info At Door

Not At Home

Owner

Owner

MS

KJM

DR

3470

3018

Purpose

10x16 Shed 3,000

 18,000

Date Issued
100

0

 Permit Information 

09/09/05

09/11/02

VON WODTKE, CARL H & JACQUELINE D
306 APPLE TREE DRIVE NE

LEESBURG VA 20176

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 138 BEDFORD ST Map ID: 25-085-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R1
Residential

Property Notes

GOOD KITCHEN WITH - GRANITE COUNTERS

0.1900 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .19 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
09/10/15
10/23/14
10/01/13
01/17/08
02/07/03
08/20/02
03/01/97
01/01/97
05/14/90

165,000

197,000

40,000

77,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Valid Sale
No Consideration
Court Order Decree
Valid Sale
Transfer Of Convenience
Family Sale
To/From Government
To/From Government
Valid Sale

2015R/06847
0003638/013
0003546/289
0002949/255
0002132/192
0002042/346
0001482/094
0001468/007
0001007/246
0000389/600

VON WODTKE, CARL H & JACQUELINE D
HORNE, VANCE L
HORNE, ROXANNE G
HORNE, ROXANNE G & VANCE L
DAVIES, ALTA V & VERRIER, ROBERT A J

UNK
ANDREW BARTER
UNK

Warranty Deed
Quit Claim
Abstract Of Divorce
Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 24,900
 122,000
 146,900

 24,900
 122,000
 146,900

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  24,900
 122,000
 146,900

ROB

RAD

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 146,900

2015R/06847 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1

Ranch 1953

2 1

Yes No

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Gray

C+

VERY GOOD

0

Frame Shed  2005 10 x  16  160 B 1 G  1,740

Frame

Full

Basic

Oil

None

Good Condition

Better

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
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
BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 135 BEDFORD ST Map ID: 25-092-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R1
Residential

Property Notes

0.4100 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .41 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
12/01/94 138,000 Land & Bldg Changed After Sale Reval Only 0001327/337

0000376/513
JEWETT, DAVID E & LAURIE L
UNK

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 29,100
 193,900
 223,000

 29,100
 192,700
 221,800

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

ORION

Assessment Information

AC  29,100
 193,900
 223,000

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 20,000
 203,000

0001327/337 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1

Ranch 1957

2 2

Yes Yes

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

1

No

1

Blue

C+

EXCELLENT

0

Pool

Frame Shed

 1989

 1989

 18

 8

x

x

 36

 16

 648

 128

C

C

 1

 1

A

A

 4,120

 390

Frame

Full

Basic

Oil

None

Very Good

Better

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

96

1

 15,300

 1,780

 5,050

 0

 0

 0

Hot Water

 x 

x

5

1

 1,780

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 135 BEDFORD ST Parcel Id: 25-092-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 167,651

 7,450

 180,150
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  188,200

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

103Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary  25,740

08/30/04

05/25/94

Entry & Sign Owner

Owner

MS

DR

4542

2402

1638

Purpose

Residential Deck 1,700

 7,500

 15,000

Date Issued

0

0

 Permit Information 

03/02/15

09/01/98

09/01/93

MURPHY, KELLIE L
133 BEDFORD ST
BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 133 BEDFORD ST Map ID: 25-093-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R1
Residential

Property Notes

0.2100 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .21 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
07/11/14
04/22/14
10/29/13
08/01/93

100,000

76,500

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Other, See Notes
Court Order Decree
Court Order Decree
Valid Sale

0003609/024
0003588/193
0003553/216
0001225/290
0001170/105

MURPHY, KELLIE L
MORSE, EDWARD W & WILLIAMS, THORN
MORSE, EDWARD W PR
MORSE, ELMER & LEONICE
UNK

Warranty Deed
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
05/11/05
11/27/01
12/07/99
09/15/88
05/07/87

170,000

125,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Family Sale
Court Order Decree
Court Order Decree
Valid Sale
Transfer Of Convenience

0002561/276
0001936/345
0001739/241
0000906/212
0000815/285

MCDORR, EMILY
MCDORR, GUY S
MCDORR, GUY S
GUY S. MCDORR AND ELIZABETH J. MCD
PHILIPS, ALICE C.

Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 22,200
 131,400
 153,600

 22,200
 131,400
 153,600

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  22,200
 131,400
 153,600

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 153,600

0002561/276 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

2

Old Style 1890

4 3

No No

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

3

Beige

C+

FAIR

-10

Al/Vinyl

Full

Basic

Oil

Unfin

Average Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

65

1

 15,000

 2,464

 10,100

 0

 0

 9,640

Hot Water

 x 

x

10

2

 1,116

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 242 CONGRESS AVE Parcel Id: 25-098-000 Class: Three Unit 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 179,252

 0

 198,990
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  131,400

% Good Override

C&D Factor -10

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

103Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary

Undeveloped

 35,000

 3,000

08/31/04

07/25/94

Sent Callback, No Response Owner

Owner

MS

KJM

3515

2900

2732

Purpose

Add 56x38 1 Story House Now Spl 200,000

 6,000

 6,000

Date Issued

100

100

 Permit Information 

12/16/05

11/27/01

11/06/00

MCDORR, ZACHARY T & JENNIFER E
238 CONGRESS AVE

BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 238 CONGRESS AVE Map ID: 25-099-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

C2,R1
Residential

Property Notes

1.0000 

0.5000 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 1.5 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
08/02/17
12/07/99
06/25/85

200,000

120,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Sale Includes Multiple Parcels
Court Order Decree
Valid Sale

2017R/05182
0001739/241
0000708/226

MCDORR, ZACHARY T & JENNIFER E
MCDORR, GUY S
MCDORR, GUY S. AND ELIZABETH J.

Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 38,000
 117,600
 155,600

 38,000
 117,600
 155,600

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC

AC

 38,000
 117,600
 155,600

RNH

RAD

RAD

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 155,600

2017R/05182 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built
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